11100000009

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<u> </u>	
6 ₹ 5	Office Use O	nly
11 15		
2017 GCT -5 AM 9: 31.		



500303160095

10/06/17--01003--022 **25.06

CM TANY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

S. WARREN OCT 0 6 2017



July 27, 2017

DRB ROYALTY PROJECTS LLC ATTN: DIEGO G BERON 9540 LAZY LANE, #101 TAMPA, FL 33614

SUBJECT: DRB ROYALTY PROJECTS LLC

Ref. Number: L17000022973

We have received your document for DRB ROYALTY PROJECTS LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 417A00015228

Michelle Milligan Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

COVERLETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor	ction porations			
	ALTY PROJECTS LLC		7 ~	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	2017 JUL 24 PH 22: 8.1 SECREDAN (G. STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	70 [7]
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	ASSE VANCE	RECEIVE
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	PH E2: 8.1 Grafate Jelorio,	V
	DIEGO G BERON		10A	
		Name of Person		
	DRB ROYALTY PROJEC	CTS LLC		
		Firm/Company		
	9540 LAZY LANE 101			
		Address		
	TAMPA FL 33614			
	DRBROYALTY@GMAIL	City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)	
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please co	all:		
DIEGO BERON		732 484-3765 at ()		
Name c	of Person		Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
Regist Divisi P.O. B	ANG ADDRESS: ration Section of Corporations 80x 6327 assec. FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	n ations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

TO:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DRB ROYALTY PROJECTS LLC

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Cor</u> (A Florida Limit	mpany as it now appears on ou ted Liability Company)	r records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing Florida document number L17000022973	any were filed on $\frac{01/30/201}{}$	7 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited l	iability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	2	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address leading to the new registered office address leading to the new registered office address leading to the new registered agent.	d office address on our here:	records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
New Registered Office Address:		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida stre	21 address
		. Florida
	City	Florida Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	ent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compl accept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered off company has been notified in writing of this change.	lete performance of my du as provided for in Chapte	ties, and I am familiat with and r 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	DIEGO G BERON	9540 LAZY LANE 101	■ Add
		TAMPA FL 33614	
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
	<u> </u>		
			Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Hange F
			FILED PHEZ: 20 Change ASSIE, FIONDA
			Dringe

			Attach additional she		,
	,				
					
		·	·		
				····	
			·		
		-			
				·····	
			- <u></u>		
		. <u> </u>		 .	
					
					
		·		_ <u>-</u>	-
					
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in	e date of filing	06/27/2017		(optional)	
effective date is listed, the date m te: If the date inserted in this l nument's effective date on the	lock does not m	eet the applicable	te of filing or more than S statutory filing require	00 days after filing inents, this date) Pursuant to 605.0207 will not be listed as
record specifies a delaye he 90th day after the re	d effective da cord is filed.	ate, but not an	effective time, al	: 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of
ed	<u></u>	2017			
	1/11	•			
	Signature of a n	ember or authorized	I representative of a men	عدة. iber ===	17 OC
DIEGO G BERON	+			28 28 28	고 구 끄
		Typed or printed na	me of signee		
				<u> </u>	`CO
		Page 3 o	f 3	9	2: 20 STATE

Filing Fee: \$25.00